Start Entry Percent

Option Name Symbol Start Date _ . .

P y Date Price Gain
NVDA 06/07/2024 NVDA  Buy Calls 5/28/24  5/28/2024 100%
SHOP 06/07/2024 62.00C  SHOP  Buy Calls 5/22/24  5/22/2024 67%
EASFT 06/21/2024445.00  \\orr Buy Calls 5/21/24  5/21/2024 69%
SOXL 06/07/202452.00C  SOXL  Buy Calls 5/20/24  5/23/2024 100%
NVDA 05/31/2024

NVDA  Buy Call 15/24 23/2024 429
R uy Calls 5/15/ 5/23/20 %
ARM 06/21/2024 125.00C ARM  Buy Calls 5/13/24  5/28/2024 38%
FCX Jun 21 2024 55 Call FCX  Buy Calls 5/10/24  5/17/2024 71%
CRWD May 31 2024 325 CRWD  Buy Calls 5/9/24  5/14/2024 40%
Call (Weekly)
COOC N 7 AR IOCE  quae gyl 5/7/24  5/20/2024 22%
(Weekly)
FSLR May 17 2024200 Call  FSLR  Buy Calls 5/3/24  5/3/2024 67%
URA Jun 21 2024 33 Call URA  Buy Calls 5/2/24  5/17/2024 53%
TQQQMay 24202457.5 1444 gyy calls 5/1/24  5/6/2024 82%
Call (Weekly)
EZFA MER] £ 2V NVDA  Buy Calls 4/30/24  4/30/2024 72%
AMZN May 10 2024 130 AMZN  Buy Calls 4/29/24  4/29/2024 -83%
Call (Weekly)
AMD May 10 2024 170

AMD  Buy Calls 4/26/24  4/26/2024 %
Call (Weekly) v 126/ 126/ °
SOXL May 17202443 Call  SOXL  Buy Calls 4/25/24  5/6/2024 3%
PLTR Jul 19 2024 25 Call PLTR  Buy Calls 4/24/24  5/3/2024 55%
NVDA May 10 2024 500 NVDA  Buy Calls 4/24/24  4/26/2024 111%
Call (Weekly)
SOXL May 17 202438 Call  SOXL  Buy Calls 4/23/24  4/24/2024 80%
z(j(lm May 172024 55 TQQQ  Buy Calls 4/22/24  4/26/2024 65%




WEFC May 17 2024 62.5
Call

MSFT May 10 2024 415
Call (Weekly)

LULU May 17 2024 360
AAPL May 3 2024 180 Call
AMAT May 3 2024 225
GLD May 3 2024 230 Call
ARM May 10 2024 150
NVDA May 3 2024 950 Call
AAPL May 3 2024 175 Call
QQQ Apr 19 2024 448 Call
HIMS May 3 2024 16 Call
GOOG Apr 19 2024 160
AMZN Apr 19 2024 187.5
META Apr 12 2024 535
TSM Apr 19 2024 150 Call
SPY Apr 19 2024 526 Call

AMD Apr 19 2024 190 Call

NVDA Apr 12 2024 970
HOOD Apr 19 2024 21 Call
BITO Apr 19 2024 34 Call
LRCX Mar 28 2024 1040
ABNB Apr 19 2024 172.5

C Apr 19 2024 62 Call

TSLA Apr 5 2024 182.5 Call
AAPL Apr 5 2024 180 Call
(Weekly)

MSFT Apr 5 2024 430 Call
ORCL Apr 19 2024 135 Call
AMZN Mar 28 2024 180
MSFT Mar 28 2024 420
NVDA Mar 15 2024 1050
META Mar 15 2024 530

MU Mar 22 2024 110 Call
(Weekly)

NVDA Mar 15 2024 920
Call

QCOM Mar 28 2024 175
IBM Mar 22 2024 200 Call

WEFC

MSFT

LULU
AAPL
AMAT
GLD
ARM
NVDA
AAPL
QQQ
HIMS
GOOG
AMZN
META
TSM
SPY

AMD

NVDA
HOOD
BITO
LRCX
ABNB

TSLA
AAPL

MSFT
ORCL
AMZN
MSFT
NVDA
META

MU

NVDA

QcoMm
IBM

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

4/22/24

4/19/24

4/17/24
4/15/24
4/15/24
4/12/24
4/11/24
4/11/24
4/10/24
4/9/24
4/9/24
4/8/24
4/5/24
4/4/24
4/3/24
4/2/24

3/28/24

3/27/24
3/26/24
3/25/24
3/21/24
3/21/24

3/19/24
3/19/24
3/18/24

3/15/24
3/14/24
3/13/24
3/12/24
3/8/24
3/8/24

3/7/24

3/6/24

3/6/24
3/6/24

4/22/2024

4/19/2024

4/22/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/12/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/11/2024
4/9/2024
4/9/2024
4/8/2024
4/4/2024
4/10/2024
4/4/2024

4/4/2024

3/27/2024
3/26/2024
3/25/2024
3/21/2024
3/21/2024

3/27/2024
3/26/2024
3/18/2024

3/21/2024
3/14/2024
3/13/2024
3/14/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024

3/7/2024
3/6/2024

-67%

-67%

94%
-73%
-88%
-61%
-69%
-76%
102%

69%
-88%

43%

14%

79%

31%

78%

-57%

-77%
100%
-83%
-77%
-76%

83%

45%

-66%

44%
-63%
-58%
100%
-88%
-65%

-67%

84%

100%
-59%




SOXL Mar 28 2024 53 Call
(Weekly)

NVDA Mar 15 2024 900
Call

TSM Mar 28 2024 140 Call
AMD Mar 28 2024 195 Call
(Weekly)

WEFC Apr 19 2024 60 Call
NU Apr 19 2024 12 Call
COIN Mar 8 2024 220 Call
SOFI Apr 19 2024 9 Call
PANW Mar 15 2024 310
META Mar 8 2024 505 Call
NVDA Mar 1 2024 810 Call
SOUN Mar 15 2024 5 Call
TSLA Mar 1 2024 210 Call
SOXL Mar 1 2024 42 Call
NET Mar 15 2024 110 Call
SNOW Mar 1 2024 250
AMAT Mar 15 2024 200
PATH Mar 15 2024 29 Call
PLTR Mar 15 2024 27 Call
TSM Mar 1 2024 140 Call
NVDA Feb 16 2024 710
AAPL Feb 23 2024 192.5
ARM Mar 15 2024 80 Call
NVDA Feb 16 2024 675

CCJ Mar 15 2024 55 Call

MSFT Mar 1 2024 420 Call
COIN Feb 16 2024 140 Call
SOXL Feb 16 2024 38 Call
SNOW Feb 9 2024 220 Call
UPST Feb 9 2024 40 Call

S Mar 15 2024 30 Call
MRVL Feb 16 2024 75 Call

PYPL Feb 16 2024 70 Call

AMD Feb 16 2024 175 Call

SOXL Feb 16 2024 31 Call

SOXL

NVDA

TSM

AMD

WEFC
NU
COIN
SOFI
PANW
META
NVDA
SOUN
TSLA
SOXL
NET
SNOW
AMAT
PATH
PLTR
TSM
NVDA
AAPL
ARM
NVDA

cal

MSFT
COIN
SOXL
SNOW
UPST
MRVL

PYPL

AMD

SOXL

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

3/5/24

3/4/24
3/1/24
2/29/24

2/28/24
2/27/24
2/27/24
5/30/24
2/26/24
2/22/24
2/22/24
2/20/24
2/16/24
2/13/24
2/13/24
2/12/24
2/9/24
2/9/24
2/8/24
2/8/24
2/6/24
2/5/24
2/5/24
2/2/24

2/1/24

1/31/24
1/29/24
1/26/24
1/24/24
1/23/24
1/22/24
1/19/24

1/19/24

1/18/24

1/17/24

3/6/2024

3/6/2024
3/4/2024
3/1/2024

3/6/2024
3/14/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
2/26/2024
3/1/2024
2/23/2024
2/26/2024
2/16/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/12/2024
2/16/2024
2/9/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/12/2024
2/5/2024
2/7/2024
2/5/2024

2/1/2024

2/9/2024
1/29/2024
2/9/2024
1/24/2024
1/23/2024
2/9/2024
1/19/2024

1/19/2024

1/19/2024

1/18/2024

88%

100%

157%

150%

67%
9%
26%
14%
79%
15%
100%
100%
-63%
-79%
-69%
100%
200%
100%
-67%
-68%
113%
-70%
70%
152%

-62%

53%
-59%
38%
-70%
-65%
88%
-77%

-67%

77%

115%




AMZN Feb 2 2024 160 Call
(Weekly)

MU Feb 16 2024 90 Call

MSFT Jan 26 2024 395 Call
MRVL Feb 16 2024 67.5
AAPL Feb 2 2024 190 Call
UPST Feb 2 2024 40 Call
MSFT Feb 2 2024 390 Call
(Weekly)

PANW Feb 2 2024 305 Call
NVDA Jan 19 2024 525 Call
AMD Jan 26 2024 150 Call
U Feb 16 2024 42 Call

SOXL Jan 26 2024 28 Call
(Weekly)

AMZN Jan 26 2024 150
MSFT Jan 19 2024 375 Call

AMZN

MU

MSFT
MRVL
AAPL
UPST

MSFT

PANW
NVDA
AMD

SOXL

AMZN
MSFT

Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls
Buy Calls

Buy Calls

Buy Calls
Buy Calls

1/16/24

1/16/24

1/12/24
1/11/24
1/11/24
1/10/24

1/10/24

1/9/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/5/24

1/4/24

1/4/24
1/2/24

1/22/2024

1/22/2024

1/19/2024
1/16/2024
1/18/2024
1/10/2024

1/11/2024

1/10/2024
1/9/2024
1/9/2024
1/5/2024

1/8/2024

1/9/2024
1/8/2024

19%

100%

35%
14%
25%
-67%

76%

100%

70%
100%
-78%

67%

64%
4%

P\L for 2024: 1269%




