Option Name	Symbol	Start Date	Start Date	Entry Price	Percent Gain
NVDA 06/07/2024	NVDA	Buy Calls	5/28/24	5/28/2024	100%
SHOP 06/07/2024 62.00 C	SHOP	Buy Calls	5/22/24	5/22/2024	-67%
MSFT 06/21/2024 445.00 C	MSFT	Buy Calls	5/21/24	5/21/2024	-69%
SOXL 06/07/2024 52.00 C	SOXL	Buy Calls	5/20/24	5/23/2024	100%
NVDA 05/31/2024 1050.00 C	NVDA	Buy Calls	5/15/24	5/23/2024	42%
ARM 06/21/2024 125.00 C	ARM	Buy Calls	5/13/24	5/28/2024	38%
FCX Jun 21 2024 55 Call	FCX	Buy Calls	5/10/24	5/17/2024	71%
CRWD May 31 2024 325 Call (Weekly)	CRWD	Buy Calls	5/9/24	5/14/2024	40%
GOOG Jun 7 2024 180 Call (Weekly)	GOOG	Buy Calls	5/7/24	5/20/2024	22%
FSLR May 17 2024 200 Call	FSLR	Buy Calls	5/3/24	5/3/2024	-67%
URA Jun 21 2024 33 Call	URA	Buy Calls	5/2/24	5/17/2024	53%
TQQQ May 24 2024 57.5 Call (Weekly)	TQQQ	Buy Calls	5/1/24	5/6/2024	82%
NVDA May 17 2024 970 Call	NVDA	Buy Calls	4/30/24	4/30/2024	-72%
AMZN May 10 2024 190 Call (Weekly)	AMZN	Buy Calls	4/29/24	4/29/2024	-83%
AMD May 10 2024 170 Call (Weekly)	AMD	Buy Calls	4/26/24	4/26/2024	%
SOXL May 17 2024 43 Call	SOXL	Buy Calls	4/25/24	5/6/2024	3%
PLTR Jul 19 2024 25 Call	PLTR	Buy Calls	4/24/24	5/3/2024	55%
NVDA May 10 2024 900 Call (Weekly)	NVDA	Buy Calls	4/24/24	4/26/2024	111%
SOXL May 17 2024 38 Call	SOXL	Buy Calls	4/23/24	4/24/2024	80%
TQQQ May 17 2024 55 Call	TQQQ	Buy Calls	4/22/24	4/26/2024	65%

WFC May 17 2024 62.5 Call	WFC	Buy Calls	4/22/24	4/22/2024	-67%
MSFT May 10 2024 415 Call (Weekly)	MSFT	Buy Calls	4/19/24	4/19/2024	-67%
LULU May 17 2024 360	LULU	Buy Calls	4/17/24	4/22/2024	94%
AAPL May 3 2024 180 Call	AAPL	Buy Calls	4/15/24	4/15/2024	-73%
AMAT May 3 2024 225	AMAT	Buy Calls	4/15/24	4/15/2024	-88%
GLD May 3 2024 230 Call	GLD	Buy Calls	4/12/24	4/12/2024	-61%
ARM May 10 2024 150	ARM	Buy Calls	4/11/24	4/11/2024	-69%
NVDA May 3 2024 950 Call	NVDA	Buy Calls	4/11/24	4/11/2024	-76%
AAPL May 3 2024 175 Call	AAPL	Buy Calls	4/10/24	4/11/2024	102%
QQQ Apr 19 2024 448 Call	QQQ	Buy Calls	4/9/24	4/11/2024	69%
HIMS May 3 2024 16 Call	HIMS	Buy Calls	4/9/24	4/9/2024	-88%
GOOG Apr 19 2024 160	GOOG	Buy Calls	4/8/24	4/9/2024	43%
AMZN Apr 19 2024 187.5	AMZN	Buy Calls	4/5/24	4/8/2024	14%
META Apr 12 2024 535	META	Buy Calls	4/4/24	4/4/2024	79%
TSM Apr 19 2024 150 Call	TSM	Buy Calls	4/3/24	4/10/2024	31%
SPY Apr 19 2024 526 Call	SPY	Buy Calls	4/2/24	4/4/2024	78%
AMD Apr 19 2024 190 Call	AMD	Buy Calls	3/28/24	4/4/2024	-57%
NVDA Apr 12 2024 970	NVDA	Buy Calls	3/27/24	3/27/2024	-77%
HOOD Apr 19 2024 21 Call	HOOD	Buy Calls	3/26/24	3/26/2024	-100%
BITO Apr 19 2024 34 Call	BITO	Buy Calls	3/25/24	3/25/2024	-83%
LRCX Mar 28 2024 1040	LRCX	Buy Calls	3/21/24	3/21/2024	-77%
ABNB Apr 19 2024 172.5	ABNB	Buy Calls	3/21/24	3/21/2024	-76%
C Apr 19 2024 62 Call	С	Buy Calls	3/19/24	3/27/2024	83%
TSLA Apr 5 2024 182.5 Call	TSLA	Buy Calls	3/19/24	3/26/2024	45%
AAPL Apr 5 2024 180 Call (Weekly)	AAPL	Buy Calls	3/18/24	3/18/2024	-66%
MSFT Apr 5 2024 430 Call	MSFT	Buy Calls	3/15/24	3/21/2024	44%
ORCL Apr 19 2024 135 Call	ORCL	Buy Calls	3/14/24	3/14/2024	-63%
AMZN Mar 28 2024 180	AMZN	Buy Calls	3/13/24	3/13/2024	-58%
MSFT Mar 28 2024 420	MSFT	Buy Calls	3/12/24	3/14/2024	100%
NVDA Mar 15 2024 1050	NVDA	Buy Calls	3/8/24	3/8/2024	-88%
META Mar 15 2024 530	META	Buy Calls	3/8/24	3/8/2024	-65%
MU Mar 22 2024 110 Call (Weekly)	MU	Buy Calls	3/7/24	3/7/2024	-67%
NVDA Mar 15 2024 920 Call	NVDA	Buy Calls	3/6/24	3/7/2024	84%
QCOM Mar 28 2024 175	QCOM	Buy Calls	3/6/24	3/7/2024	100%
IBM Mar 22 2024 200 Call	IBM	Buy Calls	3/6/24	3/6/2024	-59%

SOXL Mar 28 2024 53 Call (Weekly)	SOXL	Buy Calls	3/5/24	3/6/2024	88%
NVDA Mar 15 2024 900 Call	NVDA	Buy Calls	3/4/24	3/6/2024	100%
TSM Mar 28 2024 140 Call	TSM	Buy Calls	3/1/24	3/4/2024	157%
AMD Mar 28 2024 195 Call (Weekly)	AMD	Buy Calls	2/29/24	3/1/2024	150%
WFC Apr 19 2024 60 Call	WFC	Buy Calls	2/28/24	3/6/2024	67%
NU Apr 19 2024 12 Call	NU	Buy Calls	2/27/24	3/14/2024	9%
COIN Mar 8 2024 220 Call	COIN	Buy Calls	2/27/24	3/4/2024	26%
SOFI Apr 19 2024 9 Call	SOFI	Buy Calls	5/30/24	3/4/2024	14%
PANW Mar 15 2024 310	PANW	Buy Calls	2/26/24	2/26/2024	79%
META Mar 8 2024 505 Call	META	Buy Calls	2/22/24	3/1/2024	15%
NVDA Mar 1 2024 810 Call	NVDA	Buy Calls	2/22/24	2/23/2024	100%
SOUN Mar 15 2024 5 Call	SOUN	Buy Calls	2/20/24	2/26/2024	100%
TSLA Mar 1 2024 210 Call	TSLA	Buy Calls	2/16/24	2/16/2024	-63%
SOXL Mar 1 2024 42 Call	SOXL	Buy Calls	2/13/24	2/13/2024	-79%
NET Mar 15 2024 110 Call	NET	Buy Calls	2/13/24	2/13/2024	-69%
SNOW Mar 1 2024 250	SNOW	Buy Calls	2/12/24	2/12/2024	-100%
AMAT Mar 15 2024 200	AMAT	Buy Calls	2/9/24	2/16/2024	200%
PATH Mar 15 2024 29 Call	PATH	Buy Calls	2/9/24	2/9/2024	-100%
PLTR Mar 15 2024 27 Call	PLTR	Buy Calls	2/8/24	2/8/2024	-67%
TSM Mar 1 2024 140 Call	TSM	Buy Calls	2/8/24	2/8/2024	-68%
NVDA Feb 16 2024 710	NVDA	Buy Calls	2/6/24	2/12/2024	113%
AAPL Feb 23 2024 192.5	AAPL	Buy Calls	2/5/24	2/5/2024	-70%
ARM Mar 15 2024 80 Call	ARM	Buy Calls	2/5/24	2/7/2024	70%
NVDA Feb 16 2024 675	NVDA	Buy Calls	2/2/24	2/5/2024	152%
CCJ Mar 15 2024 55 Call	CCJ	Buy Calls	2/1/24	2/1/2024	-62%
MSFT Mar 1 2024 420 Call	MSFT	Buy Calls	1/31/24	2/9/2024	53%
COIN Feb 16 2024 140 Call	COIN	Buy Calls	1/29/24	1/29/2024	-59%
SOXL Feb 16 2024 38 Call	SOXL	Buy Calls	1/26/24	2/9/2024	38%
SNOW Feb 9 2024 220 Call	SNOW	Buy Calls	1/24/24	1/24/2024	-70%
UPST Feb 9 2024 40 Call	UPST	Buy Calls	1/23/24	1/23/2024	-65%
S Mar 15 2024 30 Call	S	Buy Calls	1/22/24	2/9/2024	88%
MRVL Feb 16 2024 75 Call	MRVL	Buy Calls	1/19/24	1/19/2024	-77%
PYPL Feb 16 2024 70 Call	PYPL	Buy Calls	1/19/24	1/19/2024	-67%
AMD Feb 16 2024 175 Call	AMD	Buy Calls	1/18/24	1/19/2024	77%
SOXL Feb 16 2024 31 Call	SOXL	Buy Calls	1/17/24	1/18/2024	115%

				P\L for 2024: 1269%	
MSFT Jan 19 2024 375 Call	MSFT	Buy Calls	1/2/24	1/8/2024	4%
AMZN Jan 26 2024 150	AMZN	Buy Calls	1/4/24	1/9/2024	64%
SOXL Jan 26 2024 28 Call (Weekly)	SOXL	Buy Calls	1/4/24	1/8/2024	67%
U Feb 16 2024 42 Call	U	Buy Calls	1/5/24	1/5/2024	-78%
AMD Jan 26 2024 150 Call	AMD	Buy Calls	1/8/24	1/9/2024	100%
NVDA Jan 19 2024 525 Call	NVDA	Buy Calls	1/8/24	1/9/2024	70%
PANW Feb 2 2024 305 Call	PANW	Buy Calls	1/9/24	1/10/2024	100%
MSFT Feb 2 2024 390 Call (Weekly)	MSFT	Buy Calls	1/10/24	1/11/2024	76%
UPST Feb 2 2024 40 Call	UPST	Buy Calls	1/10/24	1/10/2024	-67%
AAPL Feb 2 2024 190 Call	AAPL	Buy Calls	1/11/24	1/18/2024	25%
MRVL Feb 16 2024 67.5	MRVL	Buy Calls	1/11/24	1/16/2024	14%
MSFT Jan 26 2024 395 Call	MSFT	Buy Calls	1/12/24	1/19/2024	35%
MU Feb 16 2024 90 Call	MU	Buy Calls	1/16/24	1/22/2024	100%
AMZN Feb 2 2024 160 Call (Weekly)	AMZN	Buy Calls	1/16/24	1/22/2024	19%